Marimetsa Kapp 2015

Matsalu VIII rattamaraton 48 km

Koht Nr
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Nimi
362 Magnus Krusemann
222 Dmitri SGptSenko
292 Kristo Sepp
3 Toomas Erikson
480 Rivo Pajur
171 Indrek Epner
1 Sten Saarnits
7 Markus Vahi
24 Mihkel Einblau
209 Ullar Petrovit$
325 Kaido Pesor
12 Aivar Veri
2 Margo Post
21 Kalev Albri
4 Toomas Elling
5 Rainer Pungar
279 Kuido Lemloch
368 Jaanus Adusoo
447 Kristo Ebras
347 Heigo Eesmaa
324 Rein Pill
384 Merilin Metsalu
32 Stanislav Tarassov
28 Anti Kauk
227 Kuldar Reiljan
244 Henrik Rikkas
42 Ailar Ladva
495 Marko Pohl
493 Jaanus Aus
460 Peep Koidu
234 Ander Tenno
256 Agur Kull
40 Jaak Kanniste

Klubi

A&T Sport

InFocus Team
Redbike-Actual
X-SPORT TEAM / HIIEKO
Opel Thule ProTeam
KJK

Opel Thule Pro Team
SK Pleki Pande

X-SPORT TEAM / HIIEKO
Jk Paralepa

Komo

VOOREMAA CENTRUM/RATTABAAS

X-SPORT TEAM / HIIEKO
RedBike
MAN Sport Team

Actual Print

Adduco kolimisteenus

CC Rota Mobilis
velo clubbers

Paralepa

A&T Sport Team

Tervisesport

OMNIVA SK

Maakond

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
P6lva maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Rapla maakond
Tartu maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Tartu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Harjumaa
Parnumaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
J6geva maakond
Parnu maakond

Aegl 30km K1 Aeg2 18km K2

01:03:56
01:03:57
01:03:59
01:03:59
01:03:58
01:04:22
01:06:58
01:04:51
01:04:04
01:04:53
01:04:56
01:04:51
01:04:28
01:04:54
01:04:55
01:04:58
01:06:02
01:04:56
01:08:04
01:07:50
01:08:02
01:08:17
01:08:08
01:08:14
01:08:11
01:08:06
01:08:03
01:10:23
01:10:23
01:09:29
01:08:41
01:08:03
01:09:50
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19
10

11
14

12
13
16
18
15
24
20
21
30
26
29
28
25
22
46
47
41
35
23
45

00:41:54
00:41:54
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:42:01
00:43:28
00:42:23
00:44:38
00:45:27
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:45:05
00:46:01
00:45:40
00:45:48
00:45:46
00:45:08
00:47:09
00:45:57
00:46:21
00:46:15
00:46:00
00:46:12
00:46:43
00:47:09
00:47:15
00:47:50
00:46:31
00:46:32
00:47:31
00:48:20
00:48:59
00:47:23
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LOoppaeg
01:45:50
01:45:51
01:45:51
01:45:52
01:45:59
01:47:50
01:49:21
01:49:28
01:49:30
01:49:30
01:49:37
01:49:55
01:50:28
01:50:33
01:50:42
01:50:43
01:51:10
01:52:05
01:54:01
01:54:10
01:54:16
01:54:17
01:54:20
01:54:57
01:55:20
01:55:20
01:55:53
01:56:53
01:56:54
01:56:59
01:57:00
01:57:02
01:57:13

VkI

40

T LKL KL

M40
M40
M50

M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M50
M50
M40

M40
M40

M40
M50

Vkk Punkte
1 300
2 294
3 290
4 289
5 288
1 287
6 286
7 285
8 284
2 283
3 282
1 281
9 280
4 279
5 278

10 277
6 276
7 275

11 274

12 273
8 272
1 271
9 270

10 269
2 268
3 267

11 266

13 265

12 264

13 263

14 262

14 261
4 260



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

13 Andrus Tammistu

37 Raido Rebas

27 Jako Leidorp

49 Karlis Puusepp

48 Tarmo Vain

19 Igor Tarassov

29 Risto Talvar
240 Jaanus Paju

46 Heiki Ramjalg

64 Aivar Villemson

66 Andres Kalmer
484 Hannes Mand
184 Armas Elo

51 Aadu Kuusk

89 Tanel Kuusk

60 Tarmo Tammearu
200 Tarmo Visnapuu

41 Juri Moissejev

47 Villu Litsalu

36 Grigori Ovtsarenko
119 Toomas Zaletajev
489 Alo Maidla

23 Agu Simulask
488 Kerol Kiviselg
341 Margus Kukk
356 Kalle Kask
159 Rainer Rebas
179 Raiko Kimmel
139 Argo Vooremaa
102 Robert Kimmel

55 Enn Altin

63 Rene Hein

59 Henn Linth
174 Robert Keridan
385 Anton Bazdlev

94 Margus Pilv

35 Margus Nerman
497 Denno Drell

JK Paralepa
Tabasalu

SK Kalju Rattatiim
Glamox

KoMo

X-Sport Heipet
LAAM Kinnisvara
A2K

Metek
PAMBU

Viimsi Rattaklubi

Hawaii Express
JK Paralepa
Rave
Cerberos

SK Kalju Rattatiim

To66j6ureservid
Jookuspartner

LIX team

Adduco kolimisteenus
Redbike

Paralepa JK
Rattaklubi

Laane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Ldane maakond
Parnumaa

Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Ldane maakond
Harju maakond
Tartu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Harjumaa

01:08:22
01:08:37
01:08:11
01:09:31
01:09:37
01:06:01
01:08:27
01:11:42
01:10:34
01:10:38
01:09:32
01:10:36
01:09:25
01:09:28
01:11:41
01:10:38
01:12:55
01:10:44
01:13:35
01:13:36
01:13:31
01:13:32
01:13:31
01:09:17
01:13:35
01:13:41
01:14:18
01:15:24
01:15:15
01:16:10
01:16:39
01:16:44
01:14:22
01:15:36
01:15:06
01:18:00
01:16:46
01:16:49

32
34
27
42
44
17
33
54
48
51
43
49
39
40
53
50
56
52
61
62
57
59
58
37
60
63
65
70
69
72
74
75
66
71
68
87
76
77

00:49:02
00:48:53
00:49:29
00:48:15
00:48:13
00:52:14
00:49:57
00:46:47
00:48:07
00:48:05
00:49:24
00:48:21
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:49:04
00:50:18
00:49:11
00:52:03
00:49:48
00:49:47
00:49:59
00:49:59
00:50:26
00:55:26
00:51:25
00:52:11
00:51:36
00:50:52
00:51:27
00:51:03
00:50:40
00:50:36
00:53:51
00:53:14
00:54:39
00:52:20
00:53:34
00:53:36

41
39
45
36
35
65
48
26
34
33
44
38
51
52
42
53
43
63
47
46
49
50
54
79
59
64
61
57
60
58
56
55
76
72
78
66
73
74

01:57:24
01:57:30
01:57:39
01:57:45
01:57:49
01:58:15
01:58:24
01:58:28
01:58:40
01:58:43
01:58:55
01:58:57
01:59:39
01:59:44
02:00:45
02:00:55
02:02:06
02:02:47
02:03:23
02:03:23
02:03:29
02:03:31
02:03:56
02:04:42
02:05:00
02:05:51
02:05:54
02:06:16
02:06:42
02:07:12
02:07:19
02:07:20
02:08:12
02:08:50
02:09:44
02:10:19
02:10:20
02:10:25

M
M40
M
M
M40
M50
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M
M40
M
M
M40
M40
M

15
15
16
17
16

17
18
18
19
20
21
22

23
19
20
24
25
21
26
27
28
22
29
30
31
23
24
32
33
25
34
26
27
35
36
28

259
258
257
256
255
254
253
252
251
250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
236
235
234
233
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

269 Sander Suharov
183 Risto Ristisaar
371 Juhan Lukk
304 Janek Laanisto
114 Andres Peekman
281 Andres Riismann
52 Gerda Algre
71 Raul Aarma
148 Marek Mesi
130 Hanno Eerme
57 Rauno Agu
500 Karl Multer
288 Andre Kaibald
273 Vahur Fuks
170 Janne Jogi
150 Aimar-Alarik Ots
58 Gaspar Sukk
481 Alari Pilliroog
293 Raigo Paas
72 Avo Kirsipuu
69 Argo Arikas
329 Tarmo Tamkivi
111 Kaido Kangur
34 Nikolai Bagajev
202 Mart Rooden
287 Robert Kaibald
95 Ingrid Kivi
8 Bruno Tamm
214 Ahti Raba
348 leva Longa
496 Lasse Randma
491 Rasmus Paulus
315 Ullar Mikk
505 Vallo Veinthal
226 Marten JOevee
499 Peter Matti
118 Marko Simmer

110 Georg Gustav Rikkinen

SK Sula

JK Paralepa
KoMo
Joulu

Pdldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi

Porter Racing

Popsport

LimeSki

SK Kirss

Aima SK

Porter Racing

CCRM
Danske Bank
Tervisesport

JK Paralepa
Trismile
Kullamaa SK
Rattaklubi

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Rapla maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Lddne maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Saare maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Jarvamaa

Ladnemaa

Ldane maakond
Harjumaa

Ldane maakond
Harjumaa

Harju maakond
Rapla maakond

01:17:28
01:17:55
01:17:53
01:18:21
01:19:48
01:18:45
01:17:49
01:17:50
01:19:55
01:20:15
01:18:32
01:19:29
01:19:55
01:19:18
01:19:04
01:20:13
01:13:44
01:18:28
01:17:23
01:18:03
01:16:28
01:17:46
01:17:53
01:18:34
01:22:36
01:20:50
01:21:34
01:12:34
01:20:10
01:23:46
01:20:07
01:20:50
01:23:23
01:23:42
01:18:41
01:26:01
01:22:37
01:20:55

79
86
85
89
98
94
81
82
100
104
91
97
99
96
95
103
64
90
78
88
73
80
84
92
110
106
108
55
102
116
101
105
112
115
93
122
111
107

00:53:01
00:52:34
00:52:41
00:53:08
00:51:41
00:52:51
00:53:49
00:54:24
00:56:58
00:56:38
00:58:24
00:57:27
00:57:04
00:57:44
00:58:04
00:56:59
01:03:32
00:58:56
01:00:11
00:59:44
01:01:22
01:00:06
01:00:02
00:59:22
00:56:07
00:58:41
00:58:02
01:07:55
01:00:43
00:57:17
01:01:00
01:00:52
00:58:52
00:58:43
01:04:46
00:57:52
01:01:52
01:04:37

70
67
68
71
62
69
75
77
83
82
92
87
85
88
91
84
120
96
102
99
106
101
100
97
81
93
90
137
103
86
105
104
95
94
124
89
111
123

02:10:28 M
02:10:28 M
02:10:33 M50
02:11:29 M40
02:11:29 M
02:11:35 M40
02:11:37 N
02:12:13 M
02:16:53 M40
02:16:53 M40
02:16:55 M40
02:16:55 M
02:16:59 M
02:17:01 M50
02:17:08 N
02:17:12 M40
02:17:15 M
02:17:23 M40
02:17:34 M
02:17:46 M40
02:17:49 M
02:17:51 M40
02:17:54 M40
02:17:55 M
02:18:43 M
02:19:31 M
02:19:35 N
02:20:29 M40
02:20:52 M
02:21:02 N
02:21:06 M
02:21:41 M
02:22:15 M40
02:22:24 M40
02:23:26 M
02:23:52 M40
02:24:28 M
02:25:32 M

29
30

37
31
38

32
39
40
41
33
34

42
35
43
36
44
37
45
46
38
39
40

47
41

42
43
48
49
44
50
45
46

221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
211
210
209
208
207
206
205
204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

91 Teet Eelmere
76 Koit Sammel
101 Andres Kase
121 Anti Vendel
112 Remo Pender
245 Annika Tuul
316 Mart Laid
498 Heikki Bergson
468 Tauno Riibak
413 Raul Kozlov
151 Roger Uusmaa
143 Aino Viin
141 Bruno Laande
411 Meeli Laos
376 Alvar Leola
149 Alar Kiisk
504 Heino Piirsoo
487 Rasmus Lehe
255 Janar Laanemets
136 Urmas Raik
205 Sergei Kemenev
494 Margus Pérjala
87 Marju Lember
113 Mattias Saks
182 Maris Tuisk
144 Teet Dooner
475 Anneli Tuisk
108 Martin Riidamets
286 Taavi Ting
164 Margus J6emaa
477 Marius Mangel
246 Hedvi Valgemae
353 Alar Jaanhold
483 Alar Kiilmaa
167 Raul Kukk
492 Ivo Raadla
291 Ahti Nuga
90 Taivo Tolli

Cosmos

Aima

SK Kalju Rattatiim
Redbike Actual
Intrac

Rattaklubi

Kord Kuus
AINULA
Suusaklubi Sula
Kirbla
Liputehas.ee
Poldotsa RSK

RATTAKLUBI
Haiba spordiklubi

NXT

MTU Spordiklubi

Pliha Loomaaed

Kord Kuus

Redbike Actual

X-Sport Team

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harjumaa

Ldane maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Parnu maakond
Ldane maakond
Ladnemaa

Harju maakond
Lddne maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Saare maakond
Harju maakond
Ladnemaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Ldane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Ladnemaa

Rapla maakond
Laane maakond

01:24:45
01:25:24
01:27:54
01:25:53
01:23:28
01:26:18
01:25:03
01:26:03
01:23:27
01:26:15
01:22:33
01:26:58
01:23:56
01:28:29
01:26:39
01:28:52
01:29:04
01:36:35
01:26:53
01:28:18
01:28:18
01:28:19
01:26:49
01:26:39
01:33:19
01:36:40
01:33:08
01:33:27
01:32:52
01:36:01
01:33:43
01:39:56
01:36:49
01:40:08
01:40:58
01:37:06
01:37:31
01:55:32

118
120
131
121
114
125
119
123
113
124
109
130
117
135
126
136
137
145
129
132
133
134
128
127
140
146
139
141
138
144
142
150
147
151
152
148
149
157

01:01:47
01:01:43
00:59:26
01:01:32
01:04:14
01:01:43
01:03:01
01:02:03
01:04:53
01:02:25
01:06:35
01:03:23
01:06:28
01:02:02
01:04:08
01:02:30
01:02:21
00:56:05
01:06:38
01:05:43
01:05:57
01:06:00
01:08:29
01:08:39
01:05:50
01:02:32
01:07:24
01:07:06
01:07:44
01:05:21
01:11:00
01:10:24
01:14:47
01:14:46
01:14:32
01:24:17
01:23:52
01:11:31

110
108

98
107
122
109
118
113
125
115
132
119
131
112
121
116
114

80
133
127
129
130
138
139
128
117
135
134
136
126
141
140
145
144
143
147
146
142

02:26:32
02:27:06
02:27:19
02:27:24
02:27:42
02:28:01
02:28:04
02:28:05
02:28:20
02:28:40
02:29:08
02:30:21
02:30:23
02:30:30
02:30:46
02:31:21
02:31:25
02:32:39
02:33:30
02:34:00
02:34:15
02:34:18
02:35:17
02:35:18
02:39:08
02:39:11
02:40:32
02:40:32
02:40:36
02:41:22
02:44:43
02:50:20
02:51:35
02:54:53
02:55:29
03:01:22
03:01:23
03:07:02

M40
M40
M50

M40
M50

40

50

40

Tz 2522¢L

40
M
M

51
52
53
47

54
48
49
10
50

51

55
56
11
52
53
57
12
54

55
10
58
11
13
56
57
58
12
59
59
60
60
61
62

183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146



148
149
150
151

506 Andre llumae
249 Maris Zernand
486 Kaupo Keskiila
490 Ergo Oolup
267 Marko Sigus

22 Jaanus NOmmisto
415 Rene R6Omus
336 Oleg Ragilo

85 Urmas Kulm
290 Ivo Kivastik

77 Jaagup Selli
100 Andrus Saveljev
103 Kairit Veri
198 Priit Alumaa
215 Tenno Tarikas
476 Kalev Télva
479 Valdur Part

Moraalikomitee
Mesinik

JK Paralepa
Sula

VOOREMAA CENTRUM/RATTABAAS

Sportlove

Marjamaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Saare maakond
Harju maakond
Lddne maakond
Ladnemaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Lddne maakond
Tartu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Lddne maakond
Rapla maakond

01:43:30
01:45:17
01:45:48
01:47:00
01:08:18
01:09:15
01:09:18
01:15:00
01:17:52
01:35:00

153 01:25:44
154 01:30:01
155 01:33:20
156 01:32:08
31
36
38
67
83
143

148 03:09:14 M
149 03:15:17 N
151 03:19:07 M40
150 03:19:07 M40

DNF M40
DNF M40
DNF M

DNF M40
DNF M40
DNF M40
DNF M

DNF M40
DNF N

DNF M40
DNF M40
DNF M40
DNF M40

63
13
61
62

145
144
143
142

JK Paralepa 30.08.2015 15:29:54



